NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Electrical Engineering examinations
Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester
Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as
under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr.No. Subjects : Code No.

1 Engineering Graphics CEIR12

2 Economics for Engineers HSIR12

3 Differential Calculus & Differential Equations MAIR11

4 Physics - | PHIR11

b Basics of Programming CSIR11

6 Familiarization to Electrical Engineering EEIR11

7 Energy and Environmental Science CHIR 11

8 NCC/Sports/Yoga SWIR11
Sr.No. Roll No. Name F_Name SGPA

1 12014147 Priyanka Vikram ey SR

212114818 Prakash Waghmare Mahadev Waghmare Re. HSIR12 (End) «

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
: result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Electrical Engineering examinations
Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester
Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

1

D00 ~N - o B W N

Y
o

Subjects
Economics for Engineers

Differential Calculus and Differential Equations

Physics-1
Engineering Graphics

Problems Solving and Programming Skills-I1

Energy and Environmental Science
Indian Knowledge Systems
Teachings of Gita

French Language Skills

German Language Skills

Thought Lab.

Roll No. Name
12214003 Shreya
12214011 Abhimanyu
12214018 Jai Choudhary
12214021 Vivek Yadav
12214025 Madhvi Singh
12214028 Himanshu

P Y

F_Name
Mr.naresh Kumar
Narender

Sushil Kumar
Gullu Singh Yadav

Rakesh Kumar Singh

Vinod Kumar

M’ww

Code No.
HSIC12

MAIC11
PHIC11
CEIC11
CSIC13
CHIC11
HSAU16
HSAU17
HSAU18
HSAU19
HSAU21

SGPA

6.6363 il
5.8181 7
5.6363 ~
6.8181 7

Re. CEIC11 (Int) 7

Re. HSIC12 (Int) MAIC11 ~

(Int) CEIC11 (End) ~



Sr. No.

10

11

32

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

29

26

27

28

29

30

Roll No.

12214040

12214060

12214072

12214086

12214090

12214099

12214103

12214109

12214110

12214117

12214118

12214119

12214123

12214124

12214135

12214136

12214139

12214140

12214141

12214142

12214144

12214145

12214146

12214147

Name

Saumik Srivastava

Prithvi Singh

Ayush Pandey

Komal Tata

Anuj Devli

Swapnil Kumar
Sachin Kumar Meena
Mohit Meena
Gagandeep

Chandr Mohan Meena
Lakshay Singhal
Amit Kumar Sinha
Dushyant

Riya

Sameer

Pravesh

Vishal Chauhan
Manav Gupta

Sachin Kumar

Aditya Yadav

Himani

Bharti Gaur

Tanu Shree Yadav

Jasbir Kaur

F_Name

Sanjay Kumar

Bhikam Singh

Brajesh Pandey
Nawal Kishor Bairwa
Maya Ram

Ramesh Kumar
Banesh Kumar Meena
Kanaram Meena
Jasvinder Singh
Ramkaran Meena
Tara Chand Meena
Raj Kishor Prasad
Suresh Kumar

Suresh Kumar
Hoshiyar Singh
Mahesh Kumar
Bhupender Singh
Rajiv Gupta

Rishipal

Giyendra Singh Yadav

Rajender Singh
Yogendra Kumar Gaur

Dinesh

Dupha Ram

L W}WV

SGPA

6.3636
/ g

Re. HSIC12 (End) PHIC11,
(Int) CEIC11 (Int) CHIC11

(End) ¢
Re. HSIC12 (Int) ~
57272
6.8181 <
5.7272 -
57272 -
Re. HSIC12 (Int) «
5.1818 ¢
57272 «
Re. PHIC11 (Int)
6.3636 ¢
4.8181
Re. HSIC12 (Int) ¢
6.5454 ¢
Re. HSIC12 (End) <
Re. HSIC12 (Int) <
6.7272 «
8.2272 «
52727 ¢

6.9545 -~

Re. MAIC11 (Int) PHIC11 ©

(Int + End) <

Re. HSIC12 (End) ¢

6.4545 ¢




Sr. No.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Roll No.

12214149

12214150

12214154

12214155

12214156

12214158

12214163

12224001

Name F_Name SGPA
Vinay Bamania Rajesh Bamania Re. MAIC11 (Int) ¢
Tarun Soni Pramod Kumar Soni & 7.5454 ¢
Ritik Kashyap Mr Rakesh Kashyap 6.0909 7
Manjeet Kuldeep 5.8181 ¢
Khushi Ram Suresh 5.4545 ¢
Abhishek Suraj Bhan 5.8181 7
Shivpuram Oraon Dhani Ram Oraon 6.9545 ¢
t
Tammam Beentey Ali r Fazor Ali R HBIC T2 (o) MAIG1 1

(End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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