NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects Engineering Graphics	Code No. CEIR12
2	Economics for Engineers	HSIR12
3	Differential Calculus & Differential Equations	MAIR11
4	Physics - I	PHIR11
5	Basics of Programming	CSIR11
6	Familiarization to Electrical Engineering	EEIR11
7	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIR 11
8	NCC/Sports/Yoga	SWIR11

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	12014147	Priyanka	Vikram	5.7727
2 -	12114116	Prakash Waghmare	Mahadev Waghmare	Re. HSIR12 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

2 3 APR 2024

(Examinations)

Real Maria Mar

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examinations Nov./Dec.2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec.2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

1 Economics for Engineers 2 Differential Calculus and Differential Equations 3 Physics-1 4 Engineering Graphics 5 Problems Solving and Programming Skills-II 6 Energy and Environmental Science 7 Indian Knowledge Systems 8 Teachings of Gita 9 French Language Skills 10 German Language Skills 11 Thought Lab. HSAU19 11 Thought Lab.	Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
3 Physics-1 4 Engineering Graphics 5 Problems Solving and Programming Skills-II 6 Energy and Environmental Science 7 Indian Knowledge Systems 8 Teachings of Gita 9 French Language Skills 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	1	Economics for Engineers	HSIC12
4 Engineering Graphics CEIC11 5 Problems Solving and Programming Skills-II CSIC13 6 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC11 7 Indian Knowledge Systems HSAU16 8 Teachings of Gita HSAU17 9 French Language Skills HSAU18 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	2	Differential Calculus and Differential Equations	MAIC11
5 Problems Solving and Programming Skills-II CSIC13 6 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC11 7 Indian Knowledge Systems HSAU16 8 Teachings of Gita HSAU17 9 French Language Skills HSAU18 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	3	Physics-1	PHIC11
6 Energy and Environmental Science CHIC11 7 Indian Knowledge Systems HSAU16 8 Teachings of Gita HSAU17 9 French Language Skills HSAU18 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	4	Engineering Graphics	CEIC11
7 Indian Knowledge Systems 8 Teachings of Gita 9 French Language Skills 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	5	Problems Solving and Programming Skills-II	CSIC13
8 Teachings of Gita HSAU17 9 French Language Skills HSAU18 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	6	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIC11
9 French Language Skills HSAU18 10 German Language Skills HSAU19	7	Indian Knowledge Systems	HSAU16
10 German Language Skills HSAU19	8	Teachings of Gita	HSAU17
그걸 있는 것은 소프트 그렇게 함께 살아가면 하게 하게 되는데 되는데 그는데 그는데 그를 그렇게 되는데 그렇게 되었다.	9	French Language Skills	HSAU18
11 Thought Lab. HSAU21	10	German Language Skills	HSAU19
	11	Thought Lab.	HSAU21

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
1	12214003	Shreya	Mr.naresh Kumar	6.6363
2	12214011	Abhimanyu	Narender	5.8181
3	12214018	Jai Choudhary	Sushil Kumar	5.6363
4	12214021	Vivek Yadav	Gullu Singh Yadav	6.8181
5	12214025	Madhvi Singh	Rakesh Kumar Singh	Re. CEIC11 (Int)
6	12214028	Himanshu	Vinod Kumar	Re. HSIC12 (Int) MAIC11 (Int) CEIC11 (End)

2 3 APR 2024

kul 23/4/24

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
7	12214040	Saumik Srivastava	Sanjay Kumar	6.3636
8	12214060	Prithvi Singh	Bhikam Singh	Re. HSIC12 (End) PHIC11 (Int) CEIC11 (Int) CHIC11 (End)
9	12214072	Ayush Pandey	Brajesh Pandey	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
10	12214086	Komal Tata	Nawal Kishor Bairwa	5.7272
11	12214090	Anuj Devli	Maya Ram	6.8181
12	12214099	Swapnil Kumar	Ramesh Kumar	5.7272 ~
13	12214103	Sachin Kumar Meena	Banesh Kumar Meena	5.7272 /
14	12214109	Mohit Meena	Kanaram Meena	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
15	12214110	Gagandeep	Jasvinder Singh	5.1818
16	12214117	Chandr Mohan Meena	Ramkaran Meena	5.7272 <
17	12214118	Lakshay Singhal	Tara Chand Meena	Re. PHIC11 (Int)
18	12214119	Amit Kumar Sinha	Raj Kishor Prasad	6.3636 <
19	12214123	Dushyant	Suresh Kumar	4.8181
20	12214124	Riya	Suresh Kumar	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
21	12214135	Sameer	Hoshiyar Singh	6.5454
22	12214136	Pravesh	Mahesh Kumar	Re. HSIC12 (End)
23	12214139	Vishal Chauhan	Bhupender Singh	Re. HSIC12 (Int)
24	12214140	Manav Gupta	Rajiv Gupta	6.7272
25	12214141	Sachin Kumar	Rishipal	8.2272
26	12214142	Aditya Yadav	Giyendra Singh Yadav	5.2727
27	12214144	Himani	Rajender Singh	6.9545
28	12214145	Bharti Gaur	Yogendra Kumar Gaur	Re. MAIC11 (Int) PHIC11 (Int + End)
29	12214146	Tanu Shree Yadav	Dinesh	Re. HSIC12 (End)
30	12214147	Jasbir Kaur	Dupha Ram	6.4545

2 3 APR 2024 Main

kul33/4/21/

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA
31	12214149	Vinay Bamania	Rajesh Bamania	Re. MAIC11 (Int)
32	12214150	Tarun Soni	Pramod Kumar Soni	7.5454
33	12214154	Ritik Kashyap	Mr Rakesh Kashyap	6.0909
34	12214155	Manjeet	Kuldeep	5.8181
35	12214156	Khushi Ram	Suresh	5.4545
36	12214158	Abhishek	Suraj Bhan	5.8181
37	12214163	Shivpuram Oraon	Dhani Ram Oraon	6.9545
38	12224001	Tammam Beentey Ali	Fazor Ali	Re. HSIC12 (Int) MAIC11 (End)

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

(Examinations)

2/23/4/24 Res 23/4/24

2 3 APR 2024